
Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/28/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 La Hacendia 
Greenhouse

RCB Bank

5/28/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 Friendly Ford A1 IV

5/28/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/30/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 RCB Bank A1 IV

5/30/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 La Hacendia 
Greenhouse

Edward Jones

5/30/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/3/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 Edward Jones Friendly Ford

6/3/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 A1 IV La Hacendia 
Greenhouse

6/3/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/4/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 A1 IV Edward Jones

6/4/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 RCB Bank Friendly Ford

6/4/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/6/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 Friendly Ford La Hacendia 
Greenhouse

6/6/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 Edward Jones RCB Bank

6/6/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/10/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 RCB Bank La Hacendia 
Greenhouse

6/10/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 A1 IV Friendly Ford

6/10/2024 - Monday

Start Date: End Date:5/1/2024 7/25/2024

Boys Midget - Default



Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/11/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 A1 IV RCB Bank

6/11/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 Edward Jones La Hacendia 
Greenhouse

6/11/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/13/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 Friendly Ford Edward Jones

6/13/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 La Hacendia 
Greenhouse

A1 IV

6/13/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/17/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 Edward Jones A1 IV

6/17/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 Friendly Ford RCB Bank

6/17/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/18/2024 6:00 PM Field 2 La Hacendia 
Greenhouse

Friendly Ford

6/18/2024 7:30 PM Field 2 RCB Bank Edward Jones

6/18/2024 - Tuesday

Start Date: End Date:5/1/2024 7/25/2024

Boys Midget - Default


